
−10

−5

0

5

10

140 370 700 920 1200 1500 19003300
Time

Be
ta

(t)
 fo

r A
C

SL
4

Schoenfeld Individual Test p: 0.5452

−20

−10

0

10

20

140 370 700 920 1200 1500 19003300
Time

Be
ta

(t)
 fo

r G
SS

Schoenfeld Individual Test p: 0.6066

−10

0

10

140 370 700 920 1200 1500 19003300
Time

Be
ta

(t)
 fo

r A
C

SL
3

Schoenfeld Individual Test p: 0.2605

−20

−10

0

10

20

140 370 700 920 1200 1500 19003300
Time

Be
ta

(t)
 fo

r P
EB

P1

Schoenfeld Individual Test p: 0.4921

−10

−5

0

5

10

140 370 700 920 1200 1500 19003300
Time

Be
ta

(t)
 fo

r P
G

D

Schoenfeld Individual Test p: 0.8018

Global Schoenfeld Test p: 0.7822

sFigure 1 COX regression PH hypothesis test for each candidate.


